
online  for bidding 
From. [ To 

r. N 09-03-2023 24-03-2023 
17.00 I-Irs. lij) to 

12.00 I-Irs 

0)-03-2023 10-04-2023 
17.00 I irs. tJp to 

12.00 I-Irs 

__,I.S. i.1n i Il i'ii1afleiIi 

Bid ;id 

-t-03-2023 'ti ! 

at 'v';il K 
15.00 I Irs .nrd .r 

I -(i4-.Y.Y 
at 

15.0() his 

,-'•'ifi 

1 

GREATER MOHALI AREA DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 
PUDA BHAWAN. SECTOR-62, SAS Nagar 
TENDER NOTICE INVITING c-TENDERS 

c; is..'i .'.. , 
BID NO. GMADA/DE (H)! 202/ Dated:- 

On line tenders on percentage basis (above or below or at par the DNIT amount) for the below 
mentioned work are invited from the eligible contractors as per eligibility criteria of DNI1 

Sr. 

No. 

Name of the Work 

MAINTENANCE OF HORTICULTURE WORKS IN 
COCITY PHASE-i AT NEW CHANDIGARH FROM 

01-04-2023 TO 3 1-03-2024. 

Estimated Time Limit Earnest Tender 
Cost Money Processi 

(in Lacs) (in Lacs) ng Fee 

(PP) 
(to be pad online) 

84.47 Lacs. Mtc period I 1.70 Lics 5900/. 

year 

2 DEVELOPMENT OF HORTICULTURE WORKS WITH 801.24 Lacs 
5 YEARS MAINTENANCE IN PARKS OF SECTOR 82 

AND 83 ALPHA IN I.T. CITY AT S.A.S. NAGAR. 

Period of availability of tender on line, date and time of 
time of opening of bids  are as given below :- 

Availability of tender Last date & Place, Date & Time of opening id lender 
Time for 

on line 
submission 

of bids 
24-03-2023 SE (I Iorij.) 

Upto GMAl).\. 
12.00 I-Irs Room No. 445. 

4th floor PtJI)A 
13hawan. Sector 

62. S.A.S 
Nagar. 

Pre-bid meeting for Sr No. 2 will be held on 16-03-2023 at 11.00 AM in the offk oI('hicf 
Engineer, GMAI)A, SAS Nagar, Room no. 318, 3rd  floor, PUDA I3hawan Sector 62, SAS Nagar. 

[he tender documents can be downloaded from website 1h 
documents trom the website should not be tampered ith. and i1 any '.uch tat 1 

detected hekre or after the opening of bids, the bidder shall be penalized and hlackL,t 
4. For participating in the above c-tenders, the contractor shall have to get thernsl . 

sith htujs:i/eproc.punjab.gov.in  and get user ID, password. (lass S digital signatures. Ir an 
clarilication / difficulty regardinu c-tendering process they can contact on 0172-2970o3. 0172-
2970284. 1)cpt. 8360790956 

5. Any corrigendum / addendum / corrections and postponenlenl shall be published oi th v.chi;e 
only. The bidders should keep checking the website. 

6. Earnest money (Bid Security) is to he paid in the form as mentioned in clause No.16 at II U. 
7. Bidders shall have to pay the tender processing fee as mentioned above through e-payment only. 
8. Bidders shall up load scanned copies of all the papers i.e Earnest Mone. [nlistnien; ('ertilicair 

IAN Card. (iST No, and other certificates as required in the eligibility criteria. vithoui vl*h 1 

tenders would not be opened & would be rejected. 
9. The original Earnest Money. Enlistment certificate, PAN Card. (1ST No. and other cerli ticfees 

required in the eligibility criteria should be deposited with the undersigned before the opei!ig 
bd as given in the above table. If the bidder fails to deposit the have documents beliiic the opeiun 
ol,  hid. the bid shall be rejected and the bidder shall disquali lied and debarred lr a pe'o 'F 
months fiw submitting bids fbr the works in GMADA. (The bidder should par 1 Ii ft 
Online and attach above documents with technical bid and there is no need t . 
copy of these documents in office). 

10. flids must he submitted on line through e-portal htlps:!/cproc.punjabgov.in  befK fr 'I .1 
the above table (as per server clock). (IMADA does not take any responsibility ftr t F: IV 

due to non availability of' internet connection or net work traffic jam for on hne biik 

Development 1 16.03 500t- 
period 9 Lacs 
Months and 
mtc5 years 

on line bid submission and t:t, date 

10-04-2023 
Upto 

12.00 Hrs 

Place 



4 
'4. 

i J documents of valid successful bidder will be verified with the original before signir ) 
cm. 'I he valid successful bidder has to provide the originals to the concerned autholtt\ 
of such letter. which ill be sent though registered post/e-mail. 

I 2. Bid documents consisting of qualification information and eligibility criterion ol bidders, pfan:. 
specifications, drawings. the schedule of quantities of the various classes of work to he done and 
the set of terms & conditions of contract to be complied with by the Contractor can be seen o:: 

ehsite hl.tps:ficproc.punjab.gov.in and scanned copies of' the required documents and inlbrnia on 
per cction-2 (formats & annexure) should be attached in the technical bid as prescribed iii the 

SRI). 

.. Conditional bids and the bids not meeting the qualilving criteria on the date of receipt of the kids 

shaH he swmnarilv rejected. 

14. The successful agency will have to get registered himself with Labor Department under Labow \ct 
I )7(  ii not aireadv registered. 

1 . I : the date of opening of tender happens to be a public holiday, then the tender will be openco uO 

nst orking day at the same Lime and place. 
l('. tJ\LAI)A reserves the right to reject any or all tenders without assigning any reason. 
17. I )ue to implementation of GST. VAT be read as GST in the Ridding Document. 

1 
Divisional Engineer (I-I) 
GMADA, SAS Nagar. 

Indsi. No. (;MADA/DE (H)/20231 tf  -  9 - Dated:-  '7— 
ti the same is forwarded to the tbllowing for information and further necessar) action: 

( :izinec'. ('TMADA. SAS. Nagar. 
-. Sj i:...ndin [ngineer 11ori. C-i. C-2 & Elect.). (MADA, S.A.S Nagar. 

A! ; s;ona! I ngineer. (MAl)A, SAS. Nagar. 
4. Aco:tnis Officer (CC/P). (MADA, SAS. Nagar. 

S ) .'.1)liD Ofo D.E (H). OMADA. SAS. Nagar. 

.' \!ieu (;MAI)'\ S A SNagai 

Divisd)iaI Engineer (B) 

--G AS _ 



1. 

GREATER MOHALI AREA 1)EVELO PMENT AUTI 10 R1TY 
tl'UDA Bhawan, Sector 62, S.A.S Nag 

ft 1) A 

Ref. No. GMADA/DE (H) /2023/ 13- Dated:- 

Government of Punjab 

The department of Divisional Engineer (H) GMADA SAS Nagar invites online bids as below:- 

Sr. Name of the Work - Estimated Cost 

No. (in Lacs) 

84.47 Lacs. 

801.24 Lacs 

MAINTENANCE OF HORTICULTURE WORKS IN ECOCITY 
PHASE-i AT NEW CHANDIGARH FROM 01-04-2023 TO 31-

03-2024. 

DEVELOPMENT OF HORTICULTURE WORKS WITH 5 YEARS 

MAINTENANCE IN PARKS OF SECTOR 82 AND 83 ALPHA IN 

I.T. CITY ATS.A.S. NAGAR. 

Closing date & time for Sr. No. I I)atc 24-03-2023 up to 12.00 1 Irs. 
Sr. No. 2 I)ate 10-04-2023 up to 12.00 lIrs. 

For 1)etails log on to https://eporoc.punjab.gov.in  
Note: Any corrigendum (s) to the Tender/ REP notice shall be published on the 
above website only. 

Divisiorl ngineer (H), 

GMADLSAS Nagar. 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3

